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Our cross-border road freight solution is a game-
changing logistics solution that offers:

• Unmatched efficiency

• Reliability in transporting goods by road 
between the United States and Mexico. 
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Our Services in Laredo
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Road Freight: X-Border Road Freight 
Operations (All types)

Customs: Import & Export (USA to MX & MX to 
USA) SPRINTER BOX TRUCK DRY VANS 
REEFERS FLAT BED LOWBOY

LTL to FTL or LTL: Consol for LTL (Both 
options)(Northbound & Southbound)
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CTPAT Certified Carriers

Audited by US & MX RF Team

Commercial Agreements in Place

Pricing Team Focused for Cross Border * (MX)

Continuous Development of carriers required 
to provide full service to both countries
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At a Glance
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• Full-Service Solutions: Our expansive infrastructure and sophisticated vendor network provide a reliable 
cross-border one-stop solution, from trucking to warehousing and customs clearance. 

• Bilingual Single Point of Contact: A single touchpoint for all phases of shipping process provides a 
seamless customer experience door-to-door.

• Strategic Presence:  Conveniently established at the US border near Laredo’s key transit point, for efficient 
freight management and customs clearance. 

• Flexible Transport Solutions: A diverse fleet of freight transport modes, including FTL, LTL, flatbeds, and 
temperature-controlled, for tailoring to your specific freight needs. 

• Automotive Industry Expertise: Extensive know-how of automotive logistics enables us to efficiently serve 
your specific commodity shipping needs.

• Smart Visibility Tracker: Real-time, web-based monitoring tool tracks the exact location, condition, and 
security of shipments at any point of transport.
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Thank you for your attention!

www.hellmann.com
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Dry van 
Or

Refrigerated

Cross Border Types Of Trucks

Equipment
Type

Max
Weight

Length Width Height M3
Also

Known As

1 Ton
3.5 Ton
7 Ton
10 Ton
FTL 40¨
FTL 48¨
FTL 53¨

FTL 48¨ REF
40¨ Flat Bed
Cortina 40¨

Lowboy
Modular

1.4 TON
4 TON
8 TON

11.5 TON
20 TON
24 TON

25 TON

25 TON
39 TON

30 TON
50 TON
500 TON

2.2 M
5.8 M
7.3 M

7.5 M
12 M

14.5 M
16 M

14.5 M
12.2 M
12.2 M
14.4 M
30 M

1.12 M

2.45 M
2.45 M
2.45 M

2.4 M
2.4 M

2.4 M

2.4 M
2.2 M
2.2 M
2.9 M
3.2 M

1.12 M
2.2 M
2.2 M
2.3 M
2.3 M
2.7 M

2.7 M
2.7 M

1.35 M
1.35 M

3 M
1.40 M

2.75 M3
31 M3
39 M3
42 M3
66 M3

93 M3
103 M3
94 M3
93 M3
93 M3
125 M3

134 M3

Sprinter, Class 1 or 2.

3.5, Class 4

Rabon, Class 5

Torton, Class 6

40 Dry Van
48 Dry Van
53 Dry Van

53 Reefer
Flat Bed

Conestoga
Lowboy

Carga Proyecto

Box Truck
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