

## Agenda

- US/MX Cross-Border Solution
- → Services
- → At a Glance
- → Billing Process
- Appendix



### **US/MX Cross-Border Solution**

Our cross-border road freight solution is a gamechanging logistics solution that offers:

- Unmatched efficiency
- Reliability in transporting goods by road between the United States and Mexico.





#### **Our Services in Laredo**

- Road Freight: X-Border Road FreightOperations (All types)
- Oustoms: Import & Export (USA to MX & MX to USA) SPRINTER BOX TRUCK DRY VANS REFERS FLAT BED LOWBOY
- TL to FTL or LTL: Consol for LTL (Both options) (Northbound & Southbound)





#### **Our Services in Laredo**

- CTPAT Certified Carriers
- Audited by US & MX RF Team
- Commercial Agreements in Place
- Pricing Team Focused for Cross Border \* (MX)
- Continuous Development of carriers required to provide full service to both countries







#### At a Glance

- **Full-Service Solutions**: Our expansive infrastructure and sophisticated vendor network provide a reliable cross-border one-stop solution, from trucking to warehousing and customs clearance.
- **Bilingual Single Point of Contact**: A single touchpoint for all phases of shipping process provides a seamless customer experience door-to-door.
- **Strategic Presence**: Conveniently established at the US border near Laredo's key transit point, for efficient freight management and customs clearance.
- **Flexible Transport Solutions**: A diverse fleet of freight transport modes, including FTL, LTL, flatbeds, and temperature-controlled, for tailoring to your specific freight needs.
- **Automotive Industry Expertise**: Extensive know-how of automotive logistics enables us to efficiently serve your specific commodity shipping needs.
- **Smart Visibility Tracker**: Real-time, web-based monitoring tool tracks the exact location, condition, and security of shipments at any point of transport.







# **Cross Border Types Of Trucks**

Equipment Type	Max Weight	Length	Width	Height	МЗ	Also Known As
1 Ton	1.4 TON	2.2 M	1.12 M	1.12 M	2.75 M3	Sprinter, Class 1 or 2
3.5 Ton	4 TON	5.8 M	2.45 M	2.2 M	31 M3	3.5, Class 4
7 Ton	8 TON	7.3 M	2.45 M	2.2 M	39 M3	Rabon, Class 5
10 Ton	11.5 TON	7.5 M	2.45 M	2.3 M	42 M3	Torton, Class 6
FTL 40"	20 TON	12 M	2.4 M	2.3 M	66 M3	40 Dry Van
FTL 48"	24 TON	14.5 M	2.4 M	2.7 M	93 M3	48 Dry Van
FTL 53"	25 TON	16 M	2.4 M	2.7 M	103 M3	53 Dry Van
FTL 48" REF	25 TON	14.5 M	2.4 M	2.7 M	94 M3	53 Reefer
40" Flat Bed	39 TON	12.2 M	2.2 M	1.35 M	93 M3	Flat Bed
Cortina 40"	30 TON	12.2 M	2.2 M	1.35 M	93 M3	Conestoga
Lowboy	50 TON	14.4 M	2.9 M	3 M	125 M3	Lowboy
Modular	500 TON	30 M	3.2 M	1.40 M	134 M3	Carga Proyecto







Dry van Or Refrigerated











